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WELCOME TO dish

dish is a multi-award-winning magazine and  
New Zealand’s biggest selling lifestyle title. We are our 

audience’s go-to for recipes, reviews, drinks, travel,  
and lifestyle inspiration. We are also steadily  

increasing our presence in Australia!

Our continued growth and cross-platform success  
across print and digital is thanks to the powerful 

connections and credibility we have spent 20 years 
fostering with our audience - our community!

The dish community gets value from our  
high-quality, low fuss recipes, our dedication to  

excellent editorial and sponsored content, and our 
unparalleled insights on cooking, wine and beverage, 

hospitality, travel and lifestyle.

Whether we’re working on a full recipe creation  
package, a homewares showcase or a well-timed  
digital feature, we partner with brands we know 
our community will love, buy and engage with.
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OUR CROSS- 
PLATFORM AUDIENCE

#1

80-93%

3X 
Highest cross-

platform audience 
of all food & lifestyle 

magazines in NZ*

Sell-through rate  
(industry standard in NZ: 51%)

39K
Print Run

#1
Food & drink magazine 

on iSubscribe

16K
Subscribers

#3
Highest cross-platform 

audience of all 
magazines in NZ*

more sales 
compared to our 

closest competitor**

M AGAZINE

Sources: *Roy Morgan, dish Audience Survey 2025, Google Analytics, Meta Business Suite, Campaign Monitor Analytics.

** Sales comparison: “Over the last 6 issues, Dish has sold more than three times as many magazines in Woolworths,  
Foodstuffs North Island, Relay & Whitcoulls compared to our closest competitor. Are Media Retail Scan Data 2025

B E L . B O N N O R @ S C G . N E T . N Z 



53%58K 11%
Database Click-through rateOpen rate

OUR CROSS- 
PLATFORM AUDIENCE

EDM

SOCIAL MEDIA

WEBSITE

1.5M

1m 39s

71K

Avg. website  
page dwell time

Pinterest  
monthly views

Instagram 
followers

527K 132K
Monthly website  

page views
Unique monthly 
website visitors

476K
Facebook  
followers

B E L . B O N N O R @ S C G . N E T . N Z

 Sources: Roy Morgan,  dish Audience Survey 2025, Google Analytics, Meta Business Suite, Campaign Monitor Analytics



50% 84% 50%
aged 25-44 female Visit our website at 

least once per week

Sources: dish Audience Survey 2025, Meta Business Suite
For more insights, contact our Commercial Manager (details on p1 & p23)

S C G M E D I A . C O . N Z

GET TO KNOW  
OUR COMMUNITY

S C G M E D I A . C O . N Z

M AGAZINE AUDIENCE

90%85%
High socio

femaleaged 35-64

30% 85%
Auckland-based read each issue of dish 

for 30 mins - 3+ hours

DIGITAL AUDIENCE 

Mid-high socio
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GET TO KNOW  
OUR COMMUNITY

68% 47% 99% 73%

52%76% 54%70%

75% 65%

Cook  
every day

Visit the dish 
website at least 
once per week

Engage with our 
recipes at least 
once per week

Drink wine 
twice per week 

or more

Travel overseas 
at least once  

per year

drink coffee 
every day

indicated 
interest in 

cruise vacations

Travel within NZ 
on holiday twice 
per year or more 

Consider attending events & 
experiences advertised in dish 

Regularly engage with our 
restaurant/hospo reviews

Sources: dish Audience Survey 2025, Meta Business SuiteFor more insights, contact our Commercial Manager (details on p1 & p23)
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POTENTIAL  
BEYOND FOOD

Sources: dish Audience Survey 2025For more insights, contact our Commercial Manager (details on p1 & p23)

Our audience doesn't just engage with us on food and beverage content; our credibility 
and their interests encompass home and lifestyle brands, hospitality, travel, health and 

wellness, gardening, fitness, finance, real estate, beauty and skincare.

70% 68% 67%

65% 40% 20%

indicated interest in 
travel content

indicated interest  
in gardening

indicated interest in 
health & wellness content

indicated interest in 
home & interiors content

indicated interest in 
beauty & skincare content

indicated interest in 
financial planning content
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WHY ALIGN WITH dish?

SOURCES: *Magnetic, dish Audience Survey 2025

RELEVANCE AND 
LONGEVITY

Our print and digital content and recipe  
themes are aligned with seasonal produce, the 

latest food trends and the current interests of our 
community. We ensure that our sponsored content 

remains on theme and on brand; advertising in 
contextually relevant environments achieves up  

to 8x more attention!*

Unlike most publications, our content gets 
engagement long after publishing. Many dish 
readers are still cooking from issues from 3 or 

more years ago!

SOMETHING  
DIFFERENT

Go beyond the standard ad package!  
More than 75% of our sponsored print 

content in each issue is ‘advertorial’; our 
team loves to get creative with your products 

and collaborate on recipes, or create 
editorial-style content for your brand to 

maximum engagement. 

We will take the time to understand your 
brand objectives and strategise the best ways 

to create beautiful, usable content assets 
that you and our audience will love.

BRAND  
POSITIONING
A partnership with dish is a  
long-term investment in the  

credibility of your brand. 

Our audience cares about quality and 
value, and our exposure and authority in 
the food & beverage industry makes dish 

the publication to align yourself with. 
We choose you too - maintaining our 

authenticity and curated standard means 
brands enjoy more trust and authenticity 

from our audience.

Our community actively seeks 
out brands and products that 
have our nod of approval!

TANGIBLE RESULTS 71% 72% 85%
have visited  

a website
have purchased 

reviewed products
talk to someone about 

what they have seen/read 



B E L . B O N N O R @ S C G . N E T . N Z

1 �BR AND ADVERTISING 
Simple and effective! Deploy your 
brand collateral to our highly 
engaged audience across our print 
& digital platforms.

2 �ADVERTORIAL - 
supplied assets
Want a little more dish flavour? We 
can use your brand assets and copy 
(with a little tweaking from us) to 
create beautiful magazine spreads 
and digital features.

3 �EVENTS 
dish hosts, produces and partners 
with a wide variety of events, from  
our well-known Dine With dish 
evenings, to cooking demonstrations 
and one-off bespoke events. No idea 
is too ambitious!

4 �ADVERTORIAL - 
dish  content creation 
We work together to tell your story!

Our team collaborates 
with brands to deliver:
• Recipe creation, with your products

front and centre

• Styling, photography and video for food
and lifestyle

• How-to guides

• Editorial-style features, product reviews
and interviews

• We don’t just create content for food
brands; we get just as excited about
beverages, kitchenware, homeware,
hospitality, travel content and more!
Our writers, recipe creators, stylists
and photographers will work with you
to create content for your brand that
resonates with our audience.

5 �GIVEAWAYS & COMPETITIONS
• Our 2-monthly subscriber prize is a high-value premium offering that provides great

exposure for new product launches or campaigns.

• We also regularly run competitions/giveaways for brands on our digital platforms,
which receive excellent engagement.

WAYS TO ENGAGE

S C G M E D I A . C O . N ZS C G M E D I A . C O . N Z
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S C G M E D I A . C O . N Z

dish 124 
THE CHRISTMAS ISSUE

On-sale

3 November 2025

Booking deadline 

3 October 2025

Supplied ad material deadline 

8 October 2025

Advertorial material deadline 

6 October 2025

KEY DATES

Christmas comes but once a year – which is a lucky thing 
for the dish team as our issue that celebrates the season is 

a mighty beast. Our biggest selling magazine each year, 
this one rockets off the shelves, and the print run just 

gets bigger and bigger each year. This year the theme is 
all about ‘how to Christmas’ with tips and tricks from 

everything on how to brine a turkey to correctly carve a 
ham. We make the festive season less stressful and more 

delicious with the turn of every page!

KEY DATES

B E L . B O N N O R @ S C G . N E T . N Z 



S C G M E D I A . C O . N Z

HOLIDAY 
COLLECTORS EDITION 

Each year our Christmas issue sells out and our audience 
is left waiting (and wanting) while on holiday – no-

one wants to be thinking about turkey, roast potatoes 
and trifle after a day at the beach! To fill this gap we 

have created a very unique annual edition of dish 
that will be distributed at retail only. HOLIDAY will 
feature everything you could possibly want for your 

summer vacation, including sauces and mayos, salads 
and barbecue fare, a scoop guide for ice-cream lovers, 

crosswords and puzzles for seaside entertainment – and 
even the few essential kitchen items to take with you to 
take your holiday meals from fair to fantastic. On-sale 

from 15th December, this issue will be a holiday essential.

On-sale

15 December 2025

Booking deadline 

14 November 2025

Supplied ad material deadline 

18 November 2025

Advertorial material deadline 

14 November 2025

KEY DATESKEY DATES

B E L . B O N N O R @ S C G . N E T . N Z 



S C G M E D I A . C O . N Z

As we return to the office from our summer breaks, and 
the weather really hits it’s best – we need some summer-

loving recipes to keep the holiday vibes going. Packed 
with quick, fresh and delicious dishes to throw together 
after work, (or a late afternoon swim), issue 125 really is 
all about making the most of summer’s most abundant 
fresh produce. With barbecue fare, salads, seafood and 

quick put-together ideas this issue ensures readers will be 
eating great food, without slaving over a hot stove.

On-sale

9 February 2026

Booking deadline

22 December 2025

Supplied ad material deadline 

14 January 2026

Advertorial material deadline

22 December 2025

KEY DATESKEY DATES

dish 125 
SUMMER
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DIGITAL

Website ad placement						
	Home page banner ad  
Home page tile								
Recipe page tile 							

EDM								
‘The latest’ feature							
‘What we’re loving’ feature				
Banner ad				

Rate per month*
$5,000
$3,750
$5,500

Rate* 
$2,250
$1,250
$5,000

Each EDM feature is linked to an included sponsored article on the dish 
website. Sponsored recipe collections can include up to 4 recipes.

Social post								 Rate*										
Sponsored post on  
Instagram & Facebook					 $750

Want to combine our print and digital opportunities? 
Explore our dish packages on p17, or get in touch to  
discuss a bespoke package.

M AGAZINE

Advert placement							 Rate*							
Double page 								 $12,500
Single page								 $7,250
1/2 page								 $4,250
1/3 page								 $3,000

Inside front cover (double page) $15,500
Inside back cover							 $8,000 
Outside back cover							  $8,500

Multi-issue rates are available. Get in touch to 
discuss a package.

Advertorial content pricing is based on these 
advert rates plus production costs.

Please note there is a 20% surcharge to secure 
placements in the Australian edition of dish

*These rates are exclusive of GST.

OUR RATES



H O M E  P A G E R E C I P E  P A G E E D M S O L U S  E D M

Home page 
banner ad 
$5,000

Size  
1200x500px

Banner ad 
$5,000

Size 
850x315px

Recipe 
page tile 
$3,750

Size 
550x600px

Home 
page tile 
$3,750

Size 
850x1174px

dish DIGITAL PLACEMENTS

HEADING 
brought to you by

YOUR LOGO

Natem quiat in non repta quatent.Odi velibus debit exceriam, quam ut 
es doluptibus. Ut maximus quam dolestio. Os maio ipitionsequi. Natem 

quiat in non repta quatent.Odi velibus debit exceriam, quam ut.

Sub heading hereSub heading here

What we’re loving

The latest 

Sub heading here Sub heading here Sub heading here

Sponsor recipe 
collection   – gif

$3,500

‘The latest’ 
feature

$2,250

‘What we’re 
loving’ feature

$1,250

Drink and dine 
QUEENSLAND 

YOUR LOGO

Natem quiat in non repta quatent.Odi velibus debit exceriam, quam ut 
es doluptibus. Ut maximus quam dolestio. Os maio ipitionsequi. Natem 

quiat in non repta quatent.Odi velibus debit exceriam, quam ut.

Sub heading hereSub heading here

Not to be missed

Discover Queensland 

Sub heading here Sub heading here Sub heading here

Solus package

$  6,500

B E L . B O N N O R @ S C G . N E T . N Z 



Our recipe creators, 
photographers and writers can 
craft bespoke branded content 
that can be amplified across 
dish platforms and utilised 
independently. We have worked 
with clients on everything from 
one-off seasonal recipes to 20+ 
recipe packages. 

BESPOKE CONTENT CREATION

Options available:

• Recipe creation

• Recipe development, styling
and photography

• Recipe development, styling,
photography and video

• Bulk costing available

GF
SPICE-RUBBED 
SALMON WITH 

RADICCHIO, 
BLOOD ORANGES 

AND ROASTED 
HAZELNUTS

(recipe page 66)

dish.co.nz | D I S H 65

G O  F I S H

GF
SALMON WITH 

SILKY PEA PURÉE 
AND HERB SALAD

(recipe page 68)

dish.co.nz | D I S H 67

G O  F I S H

This vibrant cured salmon packs a punch in both appearance and flavour

Pretty in pink
Beetroot Cured Salmon with Zesty Mayonnaise

1.3-kilogram (approx) side 
of Big Glory Bay salmon, 

skin on, pin-boned

CURE

4 teaspoons dill seeds

1 tablespoon coriander seeds

1 teaspoon aniseed 
(see Cook’s note)

1 teaspoon black peppercorns

⅓ cup each caster sugar 
and sea salt

finely grated zest 1 large lemon

1 large beetroot, peeled 
and grated on the 

large holes of a box grater 
(you need 2 cups grated)

2 tablespoons gin or ouzo

ZESTY MAYONNAISE 

1 cup egg mayonnaise 

1 tablespoon lemon juice

2 tablespoons finely 
chopped capers

2 tablespoons finely 
chopped cornichons 

2 tablespoons finely 
chopped dill

sea salt and ground pepper

TO SERVE

sprigs of dill or chervil 

drained capers

C U R E : Toast the dill seeds, coriander seeds, aniseed and 
peppercorns in a small dry sauté pan over a low heat until 
fragrant. Place in a spice grinder and blitz until finely ground. 

Tip into a bowl and add all the remaining ingredients, stirring 
well to combine. 

Place the salmon skin side down on a lipped baking tray that is 
lined with a double thickness of plastic wrap, leaving plenty to 
hang over the sides. Pack the beetroot cure evenly over the top 
then pull the wrap up over the salmon to completely enclose. 
Set another baking tray on top and weight down with a couple of 
tins. Refrigerate for 2 days. 

M AYO N N A I S E : Stir everything together in a bowl and season 
with salt and pepper. 

TO  S E R V E :  Unwrap the salmon and gently scrape off the cure 
then wipe with damp kitchen towels. Don’t rinse under the tap.

Place on a platter and top with the herbs and capers. Slice thinly 
to serve and pass around the zesty mayonnaise separately. 
S E R V E S  A B O U T  1 2

C O O K ’ S  N OT E :  Aniseed is not the same spice as star anise. 
Aniseed is the spice used to make the French drink pastis 
and is widely used in Europe and the Middle East to flavour 
breads and cakes. 

COOK THE COVER
The star of our Christmas cover is dish food editor 

Claire Aldous’ delicious Spice Rubbed Salmon with 
Raddichio, Blood Oranges and Roasted Hazelnuts 

(see recipe, page 66). It’s an utterly sensational 
recipe – tender premium salmon with a lightly 

spiced rub paired with raddichio and golden 
crunchy hazelnuts. Now Big Glory Bay has made it 
easier for you to whip up this showstopping dish in 

your own kitchen.  Simply go instore or online to 
Sanford and Sons and purchase a side of Big Glory 
Bay salmon and you will receive Claire’s flavour-

packed Dill, Fennel and Paprika Spice Rub for free.  
Offer only applies whilst stocks last. Terms and 

conditions apply. See sanfordandsons.co.nz.

Big Glory Bay King Salmon are 
ocean-raised in the pristine waters 
of Big Glory Bay in Stewart Island, 
giving a smooth melt-in-the-mouth 

texture. Nurtured in glorious isolation. 
Savoured in great company.

Made in collaboration with

Net 30g

S U M M E R  S P I C E  R U B
D I L L  -  F E N N E L  -  PA P R I K A

gourmet seasonings

44 D I S H | dish.co.nz

GO FISH!

GF
HOT SMOKED 

SALMON WITH 
ROAST BEETROOT, 

BURRATA AND 
HORSERADISH 

DRESSING
(recipe page 66)

Rich, tender and full-flavoured, salmon has ‘festive feast’ 
written all over it. We share four ways to serve it

Recipes CLAIRE ALDOUS  Photography JOSH GRIGGS  Styling SARAH TUCK

Hot Smoked Salmon with Roast Beetroot, 
Burrata and Horseradish Dressing (gf)

A simple dish combining big, bold flavours. The earthiness of the 
beetroots and smokiness of the salmon make for a winning combo  

ROAST BEETROOT

6 each baby yellow and red 
beetroot, reserving 

any nice leaves

olive oil for cooking

sea salt and ground pepper

HORSERADISH DRESSING

⅓ cup crème fraîche

⅓ cup sour cream

2 tablespoons 
horseradish sauce

2 cloves garlic, crushed

1 teaspoon Dijon mustard

1 tablespoon lemon juice

TO ASSEMBLE

4 fillets hot smoked salmon 
(approx 180 grams each; I used 
Sanford Big Glory Bay)

1 ball fresh burrata or 
mozzarella in whey, 
well drained

2 handfuls fresh watercress 
or rocket

good olive oil for drizzling

fresh chives for snipping

Preheat the oven to 200°C fan bake. 

ROAST BEETROOT:  Place the beetroot on a large sheet of foil 
and toss with olive oil, salt and pepper. Pour in a little water 
then seal tightly. Roast until tender when pierced with a skewer, 
40-60 minutes. Rub off the skins while still warm. Disposable 
gloves are highly recommended for doing this. 

DRESSING:  Stir all the ingredients together in a bowl and season 
with salt and pepper. 

TO ASSEMBLE:  Spread the horseradish dressing over serving 
plates. Break the salmon into large pieces and arrange over the 
top. Halve or quarter the beetroot and nestle into the salmon. 

Pull the burrata apart over kitchen towels then add to the salad 
along with the watercress or rocket and any reserved beetroot 
leaves. Drizzle with a little olive oil then snip over a generous 
amount of chives, a sprinkle of salt and a grind of pepper.
SERVES 4

Spice-rubbed Salmon with Radicchio,  
Blood Oranges and Roasted Hazelnuts (gf)

A just-cooked side with a lightly spiced rub served with salad and 
golden crunchy hazelnuts – who could resist this dish?

SALMON

1.3-kilogram (approx) side of 
salmon (I used Sanford Big 

Glory Bay), skin on, pin-boned

olive oil for brushing

sea salt

Dill, Fennel and Paprika Spice 
Rub (see recipe below)

DRESSING

3 tablespoons olive oil

2 tablespoons orange juice

1 tablespoon 
chardonnay vinegar

2 cloves garlic, crushed

sea salt and ground pepper

TO SERVE

1-2 heads radicchio lettuce, 
leaves separated

handful rocket

2 blood oranges, skin cut off, 
thinly sliced

½ cup hazelnuts, roasted, skins 
rubbed off and roughly chopped

EQUIPMENT:  Line a flat baking tray with baking paper. 

Preheat the oven to 200°C fan bake. 

SALMON:  Place the salmon skin side down the prepared baking 
tray. Brush lightly with olive oil and season with salt. Sprinkle 
generously with the spice rub so it is evenly and well coated. 
Roast for about 10-15 minutes, or until just cooked. Cooking 
time will depend on the thickness of the salmon.

Once cooked, the salmon can be served immediately or cooled 
then refrigerated until half an hour before serving.

DRESSING: Whisk the ingredients together and season generously.

TO SERVE:  Carefully transfer the salmon to a serving platter. 
Arrange the radicchio, rocket and oranges around or over the 
salmon and scatter over the hazelnuts. Drizzle over a little 
dressing. SERVES 8-10 DEPENDING ON THE SIZE

Dill, Fennel and Paprika Spice Rub (gf) (v)

1 teaspoon each 
black peppercorns and 

coriander seeds 

2 teaspoons each dill seeds 
and fennel seeds

4 teaspoons brown sugar 

1 teaspoon each sea salt, 
sweet paprika and 
mustard powder

Toast the black peppercorns and coriander, dill and fennel seeds 
in a small, dry sauté pan over a low heat until fragrant. 

Tip into a spice grinder and add all the remaining ingredients. 
Blitz until finely ground but not to a powder. Store in an airtight 
jar. MAKES ABOUT ¼ CUP 

66 D I S H | dish.co.nz

in association with P R O D O T T I

De Gustibus and Garofalo are brought 
to you by Prodotti. Visit our website for 
more inspiration. prodotti.co.nz

Tomato and Fresh Basil Spaghetti (v)
Summer in a bowl! Tasty, fresh and so simple to make. 

1 cup fresh basil, 
leaves and stalks

250 grams fresh cherry 
tomatoes (mixed  

colours), halved

¼ cup extra virgin olive oil 

1 medium red onion,  
thinly sliced 

1 clove garlic, peeled 

250 grams (½ pack) Garofalo 
Spaghetti 

½ teaspoon chilli flakes 

80–100 grams De Gustibus 
Parmigiano Reggiano or  
De Gustibus Grana  
Padano, grated

sea salt and ground pepper

Separate the basil leaves from the stems, reserving the stems. 

Put the cherry tomatoes in a large heatproof bowl.

Put the olive oil in a large frying pan, and cook the onion, basil 
stems and the whole clove of garlic over a medium heat for 3–4 
minutes until the onion is soft. Add a splash of water if the pan 
is too dry. 

Cook the pasta in a large pot of well-salted boiling water until al 
dente, stirring occasionally to avoid it sticking together.

Remove the basil stems from the onions and discard. Pour the 
contents of the frying pan into the bowl of tomatoes. Add all the 
basil leaves and chilli flakes and toss to combine. 

When the pasta is cooked, drain then add the hot spaghetti
to the tomato mixture along with the cheese. Fold everything 
together until well combined and creamy. Tip into a warm 
serving bowl and season with salt and pepper. SERVES 4

12   D I S H   |  dish.co.nz

Garofalo Pasta use a traditional bronze extrusion method for the 
rough texture it produces, which causes sauce to stick to the pasta, so 
you get tasty goodness in every mouthful. They slowly dry the pasta 
to preserve the nutrients (especially protein) and taste. The result is 
a superior appearance, mouthfeel, and taste. Pasta like this becomes 
the hero of the dish, while the addition of handcrafted Grana Padano 
or Parmigiano Reggiano at the end will add a salty umami-rich hit 
that brings depth and intensity. 

De Gustibus and Garofalo are brought to you by Prodotti, 
ambassadors of taste, on a mission to help Kiwis make delectable, 
nutritious dishes at home.

It’s easy, quick and affordable to create 
healthy delicious meals when you start with 
quality ingredients — why let our European 
friends have all the fun?

Bring the 
taste of the 
Mediterranean 
to your place!
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in association with D I S A R O N N O

Made with the world’s favourite Italian liquor, 
Disaronno, this refreshing cocktail combines 
the liqueur’s iconic almond flavour with crisp 
soda water and a splash of fresh lemon for a 
light, zesty taste that perfectly suits the spirit 
of the season. 

Effortless to prepare, the Disaronno Fizz 
is a sparkling, refreshing drink that adds 
sophistication to any occasion. With over 500 
years of Italian heritage, Disaronno’s smooth 
and timeless flavour makes it the ultimate 
drink of the summer for any celebration.

Whether you’re enjoying a barbecue or 
relaxing on the deck, the Disaronno Fizz is 
your go-to cocktail to bring la Dolce Vita to 
the New Zealand summer. Grab a bottle of 
Disaronno and infuse your summer moments 
with a taste of Italy. Enjoy responsibly.

The Drink  
of the Summer

Disaronno Fizz 
A low-alcohol drink with a distinct 
character. The original taste and 

unmistakable aroma of Disaronno® are 
combined with effervescent soda bubbles 

and lemon juice for a refreshing and 
thirst-quenching cocktail.

45ml Disaronno

ice

fresh lemon juice

150ml soda water

lemon zest

Pour Disaronno over ice, add a squeeze 
of fresh lemon juice and top up with soda 
water. Stir and garnish with lemon zest. 

Available at your local liquor retailer
disaronno.com

122   D I S H   |  dish.co.nz
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AORAKI PŌHUTUKAWA  
HOT SMOKED SALMON FILLET
Aoraki Pōhutukawa Hot 

Smoked Salmon Fillet 
Fennel, Walnut and Olive Salad
Beetroot and Tahini Dip
Horseradish and Sour  

Cream Sauce
cooked asparagus
crusty bread 

TO SERVE:  Put the salmon on 
a large board and spoon over 
some of the Fennel Salad, 
serving the rest separately. Put 
the Beetroot and Tahini Dip and 
the Horseradish and Sour Cream 
Sauce into bowls and place 
alongside with the asparagus 
and crusty bread. SERVES 4-6

FENNEL, WALNUT AND OLIVE SALAD (GF) (V)
3 tablespoons extra virgin  

olive oil
1 tablespoon sherry vinegar 
1 teaspoon maple syrup
2 cloves garlic, crushed 
sea salt and ground pepper
1 small fennel bulb, thinly 

sliced, fronds reserved 
8 large green olives, pitted 
1/3 cup walnut pieces, toasted 

and chopped 

1 tablespoon chopped reserved 
fennel fronds

Whisk the oil, vinegar, maple 
syrup and garlic together in a 
large bowl and season with salt 
and pepper. Stir in the remaining 
ingredients and garnish with 
fennel fronds. SERVES 4-6  AS

A SIDE

BEETROOT AND TAHINI DIP (GF) (V)
450-gram can cooked 

beetroot, drained
2 tablespoons each tahini and 

red wine vinegar
2 cloves garlic, crushed
1 teaspoon each sesame  

oil, runny honey and  
ground cumin  

sea salt and ground pepper  

Blitz everything together with 
a stick blender or in a small 
food processor. Season with 
salt and pepper. MAKES

ABOUT 1½ CUPS

HORSERADISH AND SOUR  
CREAM SAUCE (GF) 

½ cup sour cream
¼ cup good-quality egg 

mayonnaise 
2–3 tablespoons horseradish 

sauce
2 cloves garlic, crushed 

1 teaspoon Worcestershire 
sauce 

¾ teaspoon sea salt

Whisk all the ingredients 
together. MAKES 1  CUP

in association with A O R A K I

Visit aorakisalmon.co.nz for more inspiration. 

Visit aorakisalmon.co.nz
for more inspiration.

in association with A O R A K I

Flavour Feast
Make summer entertaining  

stress-free yet fabulous with  
Aoraki’s sensational limited-edition 

Pōhutukawa Smoked Salmon Fillet
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in association with L E E  K U M  K E E

Lee Kum Kee makes marinades, dips and dressings 
delicious with its versatile sauces. Hoisin Sauce works 
brilliantly with pork, chicken, beef and seafood and 
can be used in everything from soups to noodle dishes 
to the classic Peking Duck. An added bonus: Lee Kum 
Kee Hoisin Sauce is Gluten Free! Keep a stash of Lee 
Kum Kee sauces in the fridge or cupboard and you’ll 
always have a flavour boost to hand.

Hoisin 
Heroes
Banish boring by adding a splash 
of flavour from Lee Kum Kee’s 
epic sauce range

Lee Kum Kee Hoisin Pork and  
Ginger Lettuce Cups

HOISIN PORK  

1 tablespoon neutral oil

1 red onion, finely diced

1 red capsicum, diced

2 cloves garlic, crushed

1 red chilli, finely diced

1 tablespoon finely grated  
fresh ginger

450 grams pork mince

3 tablespoons Lee Kum Kee 
Hoisin Sauce

2 tablespoons Lee Kum Kee 
Premium Soy Sauce 

HOISIN SAUCE 
¼ cup Lee Kum Kee Hoisin Sauce

3 tablespoons water 

1 tablespoon rice wine vinegar

2 teaspoons Lee Kum Kee 
Premium Soy Sauce

½ teaspoon Lee Kum Kee  
Pure Sesame Oil

TO SERVE 

1 iceberg lettuce or 2 baby  
cos lettuces, washed

2 cups cooked medium-grain 
rice 

1 spring onion, thinly sliced 

1 cup coriander leaves 

2 tablespoons roasted  
peanuts, chopped

PORK:  Heat the oil in a large frying pan over a medium heat. Add 
the onion and capsicum and fry for 5 minutes or until softened. Add 
the garlic, chilli and ginger and fry for 2 minutes before adding the 
pork mince. Break the mince apart with a wooden spoon and fry, 
stirring regularly, until the pork is cooked through. Add the hoisin 
and soy sauces to the pan and heat through. 

SAUCE:  In a small saucepan over a low heat, stir together the sauce 
ingredients. Remove from the heat and pour into a small serving dish. 

TO SERVE:  Serve the lettuce leaves filled with the cooked rice and 
hoisin pork. Serve the sliced spring onion, coriander leaves, chopped 

peanuts and hoisin sauce alongside. SERVES 4

Lee Kum Kee Hoisin Crumbed  
Chicken and Slaw Bowls

CRUMBED CHICKEN 

½ cup plain flour

sea salt and  
ground pepper

2 large eggs

1¼ cups panko 
breadcrumbs

4 boneless and skinless 
chicken thighs 

2 tablespoons neutral oil

SLAW 
3 cups shredded cabbage 

1 medium carrot, grated  
or julienned

1 spring onion, thinly sliced

1 cup coriander leaves

½ cup mint leaves

DRESSING  
1 clove garlic, crushed 

1 red chilli, finely  
chopped, optional

½ cup rice wine vinegar

1 tablespoon caster sugar

1 tablespoon Lee Kum Kee 
Pure Sesame Oil

HOISIN SAUCE 
½ cup Lee Kum Kee  

Hoisin Sauce

¼ cup water

3 tablespoons rice  
wine vinegar

2 tablespoons Panda Brand 
Oyster Sauce

1 clove garlic, crushed

TO SERVE 
3 cups cooked sticky  
white rice

¼ cup mayonnaise

¼ cup salted and roasted 
peanuts, roughly chopped

EQUIPMENT:  Line an oven tray with baking paper.

Preheat the oven to 180°C fan bake. 

CRUMBED CHICKEN:  Set yourself up with 3 bowls. In the first bowl, 
place the flour, season with salt and pepper. In the second, whisk 
the eggs. In the third, mix the breadcrumbs with a little salt. 

Dip the chicken thighs into the flour, 
making sure all areas are covered, shake 
off any excess flour then dip into the 
whisked eggs. Allow any excess egg to 
drop off then coat in the breadcrumbs. 

Use your hands to push the crumbs into the chicken thighs to 
help it adhere. 

Place the crumbed chicken on the prepared tray and drizzle 
over the oil. Bake for 25–30 minutes or until golden brown, 
turning halfway through. 

SLAW:  Place the ingredients in a large bowl and toss to combine. 

DRESSING:  Place the ingredients in a small bowl or jar and whisk 
or shake to combine. Pour over the slaw just before serving. 

HOISIN SAUCE:  Place the ingredients in a small saucepan and 
bring to a simmer. Remove from the heat. 

TO SERVE:  Divide the rice and dressed slaw between  
four serving bowls. Cut the crumbed chicken into  
strips and place on top of the rice.  
Drizzle over the hoisin sauce,  
mayonnaise and chopped  
peanuts. SERVES 4
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Haloumi and Zucchini Skewers 
 with Tomato Panzanella Salad (v)

HALOUMI AND ZUCCHINI 

SKEWERS 

2 x 200-gram blocks Mainland 
Haloumi Cheese

2 zucchini

2 tablespoons olive oil

1 teaspoon each dried 
oregano and dried thyme

sea salt and cracked pepper

SALSA VERDE

1 clove garlic, crushed 

½ red chilli, finely  
chopped, optional

½ cup chopped fresh parsley

¼ cup chopped fresh mint

¼ cup olive oil

2 tablespoons lemon juice

TOMATO PANZANELLA SALAD 

4 slices sourdough or other 
crusty bread

2 tablespoons olive oil

600 grams vine tomatoes, 
cut into wedges

¼ red onion, thinly sliced

¼ cup fresh basil or  
parsley leaves

DRESSING 

¼ cup olive oil

2 tablespoons red wine 
vinegar

2 teaspoons runny honey

1 clove garlic, crushed

EQUIPMENT:  Soak 6 wooden skewers in water for 20 minutes 
to prevent them burning on the barbecue (or use metal 
skewers). Line an oven tray with baking paper.

SKEWERS:  Cut the Mainland Haloumi Cheese into 3cm  
cubes and trim and thinly slice the zucchini. Thread a  
piece of haloumi onto a skewer then follow with 3–4 zucchini 
slices. Continue this pattern until you reach the end of the 
skewer. Place on a roasting dish while you assemble the 
remaining skewers. 

Drizzle the skewers with olive oil and sprinkle over the dried 
herbs. Season with salt and pepper. 

SALSA VERDE:  In a small processor, blitz the ingredients 
together then set aside. 

SALAD:  Preheat the oven grill to high.

Tear the sourdough into bite-sized pieces and place on the 
prepared tray. Drizzle with olive oil and season with salt and 
pepper. Place the tray under the grill and turn the croutons 
until they are golden on all sides. Place in a bowl along with 
the remaining salad ingredients. 

DRESSING:  Shake all the ingredients together in  
a small jar. 

Preheat the barbecue grill to a medium heat. 

Grill the skewers for 3–4 minutes on each side 
until golden brown. 

TO SERVE:  Toss the dressing through the 
tomato salad and serve alongside the 
skewers. Drizzle half of the salsa verde 
 over the skewers and serve the remaining 
on the side. SERVES 2

For more Mainland  
recipes visit mainland.co.nz

in association with M A I N L A N D
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SALAD 

6 cos lettuce leaves, 
shredded 

½ telegraph cucumber,  
thinly sliced

½ small red onion, 
 thinly sliced 

150 grams cherry tomatoes, 
quartered

2 tablespoons each chopped 
fresh parsley and mint

¼ cup olive oil

2 tablespoons red  
wine vinegar

1 clove garlic, crushed

TO SERVE 

2 cups cooked long-grain rice

MARINADE:  In a medium-sized dish, add the marinade 
ingredients and stir to combine. Add the chicken thighs and 
turn to coat. Season with salt and pepper then cover and set 
aside for 30 minutes. 

WHIPPED FETA AND YOGHURT SAUCE:  Place all the ingredients 
in a food processor and blitz until smooth. Season to taste 
with salt and pepper.

SALAD:  In a large bowl, toss together all the ingredients. 

Preheat the barbecue grill to a medium-high heat. 

Grill the chicken thighs for 5–6 minutes on each side or until 
cooked through. Place on a plate, cover loosely with foil, and 
set aside to rest for 5 minutes.

TO SERVE:  Divide the rice among 4 bowls. Thinly slice the 
chicken crossways and arrange on top of the rice along with 
salad and whipped feta and yoghurt sauce. Crumble over some 
extra Mainland Feta Cheese. Serve any extra salad and sauce 
on the side. SERVES 4

Summer was made for firing up the barbecue 
and dining outdoors. Super-charge your 

grill game with Mainland Creamy Feta 
Cheese, delicious crumbled into salads 

or whizzed into a flavour-packed 
dressing. Mainland Haloumi Cheese 
makes for a brilliant vegetarian meal 

option, grilling to golden perfection 
on the hotplate, revealing a luscious 

molten centre on eating. Make your next 
barbecue memorable with Mainland!

Chicken Shawarma Bowl with  
Whipped Feta and Yoghurt Sauce (gf)

4 boneless and skinless 
chicken thighs

sea salt and cracked pepper

MARINADE 

1 tablespoon olive oil

2 teaspoons runny honey

1 teaspoon each dried  
thyme, dried oregano and 

garlic powder

½ teaspoon lemon zest

¼ teaspoon chilli flakes

WHIPPED FETA AND  

YOGHURT SAUCE 
100 grams Mainland Creamy 
Feta Cheese, crumbled, plus 
extra to serve

1 cup Greek natural yoghurt

2 tablespoons finely chopped 
fresh mint

1 small clove garlic, crushed

½ teaspoon lemon zest 

Moreish 
Moments

From bringing a hit of flavour to liven up a dish 
to being the hero ingredient, Mainland makes 

summer mouth-watering!
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E DMM AGA ZINE

Simple Summer Bruschetta 
Make entertaining a breeze by pairing these award-winning 

bubbles with this easy to prepare appetiser. 

150 grams bruschetta

110 grams goat’s cheese

60 grams prosciutto

honey, to drizzle

1/4 cup chopped roasted 
pinenuts

1 tablespoon chives

Spread the baked bruschetta with soft goat’s cheese and 
top with a ruffled piece of prosciutto. Add a drizzle of honey, 
chopped roasted pinenuts and a pinch of chopped chives.

Find winning wines at New World 
newworld.co.nz

Shine the spotlight on bubbles this Christmas with category winners, 
Lindauer, who were awarded for both their Lindauer Special Reserve 
Rosé NV (Bubbles Champion) and Lindauer Special Reserve Blanc de 
Blancs NV.  Who knew Lindauer produced such first class sparkling? 
New World! This is the third time in five years Lindauer have nabbed a 
coveted spot in the Top 50, as well as being recognised internationally, 
and closer to home in dish’s current Tasting Panel!

In their commitment to ensuring customers find and choose top 
quality yet affordable wines, the New World Wine Awards are focused 
on entries under $25, and each is rigorously sniffed, swirled, sipped and 
assessed by an independent panel of expert judges. More than 1,280 
wines were judged to find the Top 50, all of which are available at New 
World stores nationwide.

Lindauer Special Reserve Rosé NV (Bubbles Champion)
The champion sparkling wine, with delightful flavours and great smooth 
texture, this sparkling rosé is a consistently fantastic wine. A stunning 
salmon pink colour with sweet strawberry, baked bread and almond 
aromas. Textural and creamy with great weight and finesse. This sunny 
afternoon sparkler can be enjoyed with fresh fruit and soft cheeses.

Lindauer Special Reserve Blanc de Blancs NV
Complex and creamy, a top-notch bubbles for any occasion. Made from 
Gisborne chardonnay grapes, this Blanc de Blancs is a favourite of the 
incredibly talented winemaker Jane De Witt. Slightly off-dry, with 
lovely brioche and ripe citrus notes with a velvety undertone and great 
persistence. A world-class wine at an exceptional price. Share with great 
friends and tasty platters.

in association with N E W  W O R L D  W I N E  A W A R D S

Here’s to the New World Wine Awards — judging the best, yet 
surprisingly affordable, wines in Aotearoa for 22 years!

Go for Gold!

126   D I S H   |  dish.co.nz

126_New World 118 SC_V2.indd   126126_New World 118 SC_V2.indd   126 10/10/2024   12:31 PM10/10/2024   12:31 PM

WE BSITE

INSTAGR A M

FAC E BOOK

CONTENT INTEGRATION EXAMPLES                 

B E L . B O N N O R @ S C G . N E T . N Z 



E DMM AGA ZINE WE BSITE

INSTAGR A M

FAC E BOOK

CONTENT INTEGRATION EXAMPLES 

B E L . B O N N O R @ S C G . N E T . N Z 



1

2

• Full-page brand ad
• Mention in magazine

Window Shopping section

SUPPLIED BRAND AD

SUPPLIED BRAND AD

WINDOW SHOPPING

WINDOW SHOPPING

$8,250

• Full-page brand ad
• Window Shopping feature
• Sponsored recipe or article

on dish website
• EDM Feature
• Social post

$9,500
SOCIAL

WINDOW SHOPPING
Latest news from our advertisers

ST TROPEZ  
PHALAENOPSIS ORCHID 

Created in house by TRENZSEATER, the St 
Tropez Orchid has gorgeous white orchid blooms 
which stand out against the deep blue and crisp 
white colours of the hand-painted ceramic pot, 
adding a touch of sophistication and beauty to 

any room. trenzseater.com

Make old  
new again  

Do you have old laminate and 
melamine surfaces that look 

out of date or tired?  You don’t 
need to replace them, simply 

paint over them. Make old 
out of date colours and styles 
look new again with Resene 

Laminate and Melamine 
Primer and your chosen 

Resene topcoat. It's fast drying, 
easy to apply and works 

with a wide range of Resene 
waterborne topcoats. Available 

from Resene ColorShops. 
resene.co.nz/colorshops

WHAT TO GIVE THE 
WOMAN WHO GAVE YOU 

EVERYTHING.
Flowers fade. Chocolates disappear. This 
Mother's Day, go beyond the ordinary and 

express a love that truly endures with a gift 
as timeless as she is: the Ironclad Heirloom. 

With Ironclad’s trademark Three Generation 
Guarantee®, the Heirloom is a symbol of 

the unwavering bond between generations. 
Entirely hand-poured and meticulously 

hand-finished in New Zealand, the Heirloom 
is built to last a lifetime and beyond. To 

make this gift truly one-of-a-kind, Ironclad 
can personalise your Heirloom with hand 
engraving. Mum’s name, a special date, or 

perhaps a personal dedication honouring her 
immeasurable impact on your life. Forged in 

iron. Forever. ironcladpan.com
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• Recipe creation
• Styling & photography
• Full page advertorial

(written and designed
by dish)

• Window Shopping feature
• Recipe published on dish site
• EDM feature
• Social post

• Creation of multiple recipes
• Styling & photography
• Multiple page advertorial

(written and designed
by dish)

• Window shopping feature
• Recipe published on dish site
• EDM feature
• Social post

$12,250

POA SERIES OF RECIPES 
AND PHOTOGRAPHY 

MULTIPLE PAGES 
 IN MAGAZINE
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Solus package
• Full takeover of

dish EDM to our
highly engaged
database. Flexible
template, designed
by our Digital
Editor

• 1x article or up to 3
recipes on dish site

• Social post

Basic digital 
package
• 1x article on dish

site
• EDM feature
• social post

Digital sponsor package
• Home page banner ad

- 1 month tenancy
• 1x article or recipe on

dish site
• EDM feature
• Social post

$6,500

$1,500

$6,000

SOCIAL SOCIAL

SOCIALEDM

RECIPE OR ARTICLE 
ON dish WEBSITE

RECIPE OR ARTICLE 
ON dish WEBSITE

SOLUS EDM EDM

HOME PAGE 
BANNER

LOGO

Heading here

RECIPE OR ARTICLE 
ON dish WEBSITE
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PRINT AND DIGITAL AD SPECIFICATIONS

Mechanical 
Size: 230mm (w) x 300mm (h) 
Binding: Perfect bound 
Colour: CMYK

Sizes 
Full page		 Double page spread 
Trim: 230mm (w) x 300mm (h) 		 Trim: 460mm (w) x 300mm (h) 
Bleed: 236mm (w) x 306mm (h) Bleed: 466mm (w) x 306mm (h)

Inside front cover (IFC), inside back cover (IBC) and opposing pages 
Image area is reduced due to binding (see diagram). Double page 
spreads should be supplied as single page PDFs with 3mm bleed 
 all round.

Single page image area 		 Back cover 
Trim: 224mm (w) x 300mm (h)		 Full page portrait 
Bleed: 230mm (w) x 306mm (h)

Using Acrobat Distiller

1	� Print document to file by selecting PostScript® File printer 
option in the print dialogue window

2 Select Adobe PDF or Acrobat Distiller PPD

3 	�Select an output paper size that accommodates the page trim 
size, including crop marks and 3mm bleed all round

4 	 Select crop marks

5 Select composite CMYK output

6 Include all fonts

7 	�Set transparency flattening options to high resolution

8 Save to create the PostScript® file

9 Launch Adobe Acrobat Distiller

10 	Select PDF/X1a as the default job options

11 	� Drag and drop the PostScript® file into Adobe Acrobat Distiller to 
create the PDF

Exporting from InDesign

1	� From the export options, select preset PDF/X1a

2 	� Select crop marks and 3mm bleed all round

3 	 Ensure font subsetting is set to 100%

4 	� Set transparency flattener options to high resolution

Quality : 300 dpi

Proofs : A colour digital proof is to be supplied with all advertising 
material. The Publisher accepts no responsibility for reproduction of 
advertising artwork where a colour digital proof has not been supplied.

Double page spread  
460mm (w) x 300mm (h) 

+ 3mm bleed

Full page single   
230mm (w) x 300mm (h) 

+ 3mm bleed

Half page vertical 
105.5mm (w) x 

288mm (h)  
+ 3mm bleed

Half page horizontal  
218mm (w) x  141mm (h) 

+ 3mm bleed

Third of a page vertical 
66mm (w) x 288mm (h) 

+ 3mm bleed

Material format 
Files should be supplied as PDFs using one of the following 
methods (for Mac or PC):

Magazine advertorials
• Completed briefing form (provided by dish)
• Brand logo
• Recipe / copy (if not written by dish)
• High-res imagery (if not shot by dish)
• High-res clear cut product shots (if relevant)
• URL to direct digi/print audience

Supplied print ads: Digital:
dish website features & EDM features
• Portrait hero photo (.jpg or .png)- 850x1174px
• Up to 500 words of copy
• Other images for web feature - your preferred dimensions
• All relevant URLs/tags

Maximum web/EDM image file size 2MB.
Supplied copy may be slightly altered to align with the style 
guidelines of dish. Web feature mockups will be sent to cli-
ents for feedback & approval before publishing.

Social posts
• Images 1080x1080px (jpg or .png)
• All relevant URLs/tags

Website advertisements

Ads for the dish website can be supplied as .jpg, .png or .gif 
files. Please also provide the URL for your ad to direct to, if 
not linking to content on the dish website.

• Banner - Home page & Sponsor page: 1200x500px
• Tile - Home page: 850x1174px
• Tile - Recipe page: 550x600px

Maximum file size 2MB.

home page dish website Recipe page dish websiteEDM

HEADING  
brought to you by

YOUR LOGO
Natem quiat in non repta quatent.Odi velibus debit exceriam, quam ut 

es doluptibus. Ut maximus quam dolestio. Os maio ipitionsequi. Natem 
quiat in non repta quatent.Odi velibus debit exceriam, quam ut.

Sub heading hereSub heading here

What we’re loving

The latest 

Sub heading here Sub heading here Sub heading here

Portrait 
hero photo 
50x1174px

Banner - Home page 
& Sponsor page 

1200x500px

Tile -  
Recipe  

page 
550x600px

Tile -  
Home page 
850x1174px
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SUPPLIED AD DEADLINES

ISSUES IN PRODUCTION :
Issue On-sale Booking deadline				 Advertorial material deadline Supplied ad material deadline			

124	 3 November 2025 			 				 8 October 2025
(Christmas issue)

HOLIDAY	 15 December 2025     				 					 18 November 2025 
(Special edition)

125	 9 February 2026  22 December 2025			 22 December 2025				 		

UPCOMING ISSUES: 
Issue On-sale Booking deadline		 Advertorial material deadline		 Supplied ad material deadline			

126	 30 March 2026 13 February 2026	 17 February 2026					 23 February 2026		

127	 25 May 2026 13 April 2026					  15 April 2026						 20 April 2026			
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WE LOOK FORWARD TO 
WORKING WITH YOU! 

Get in touch to discuss a collaboration with dish, 
or to learn more about what we offer.

Bel Bonnor 
Commercial Manager

+64 21 869 590
bel.bonnor@scg.net.nz




